
IWAS WHEELCHAIR FENCING WORLD CUP Eger
Epée Men's Team

Fencers (all, structured order - 30 fencers)
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name and first name team
KAVALENIA Martyn BLR
PRANEVICH Andrei BLR
SINKEVICH Alexei BLR
CITERNE Robert FRA
GRANDRILLON Romain FRA
NOBLE Romain FRA
BUDICH Martines GER
GADOW Sebastian GER
SCHMIDT Maurice GER
WIDMAIER Tim GER
GERGELY István HUN
GÖTTLINGER Dániel HUN
MATÓ Gyula HUN
TARJÁNYI István HUN
KUMAR Davendra IND
NARAYANA REDDY Venkatesha Babu IND
RAKHAL KUMAR Shety IND
RAO VENKATESHWAR Ramesh IND
DEI ROSSI Matteo ITA
LAMBERTINI Emanuele ITA
LEOPIZZI Gabriele ITA
SARRI Alessio ITA
CA£KA Norbert POL
NALEWAJEK Micha³ POL
PROSKA Mateusz POL
SURAJEWSKY Alan POL
FEDYAEV Roman RUS
KURZIN Alexandr RUS
SHABUROV Maxim RUS
YUSUPOV Artur RUS
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IWAS WHEELCHAIR FENCING WORLD CUP Eger
Epée Men's Team

Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 8 teams)

page 1/1

number name
1 FRA

    CITERNE Robert
    GRANDRILLON Romain
    NOBLE Romain

2 POL
    CA£KA Norbert
    NALEWAJEK Micha³
    PROSKA Mateusz
    SURAJEWSKY Alan

3 RUS
    FEDYAEV Roman
    KURZIN Alexandr
    SHABUROV Maxim
    YUSUPOV Artur

7 ITA
    DEI ROSSI Matteo
    LAMBERTINI Emanuele
    LEOPIZZI Gabriele
    SARRI Alessio

8 BLR
    KAVALENIA Martyn
    PRANEVICH Andrei
    SINKEVICH Alexei

11 HUN
    GERGELY István
    GÖTTLINGER Dániel
    MATÓ Gyula
    TARJÁNYI István

17 GER
    BUDICH Martines
    GADOW Sebastian
    SCHMIDT Maurice
    WIDMAIER Tim

18 IND
    KUMAR Davendra
    NARAYANA REDDY Venkatesha Babu
    RAKHAL KUMAR Shety
    RAO VENKATESHWAR Ramesh
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IWAS WHEELCHAIR FENCING WORLD CUP Eger
Epée Men's Team

Formula of the competition
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_________________________________

Direct elimination : 8 teams

Main tableau

Tableau for 9th place

Tableau for 13th place

Match for 15th place

Match for 11th place

Tableau for 5th place

Match for 7th place

Match for 3rd place
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IWAS WHEELCHAIR FENCING WORLD CUP Eger
Epée Men's Team
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1 FRA

Tableau of 8

8 IND    45/39

5 BLR

4 ITA by abandonment

3 RUS

6 HUN    45/14

7 GER

2 POL    45/35

FRA

Semi-finals

ITA
   45/32

RUS

POL
   45/27

ITA

Final

RUS

   45/30
RUS

1IND

Tableau 5-8 of 4

4---

3HUN

2GER
   45/38

IND

5th place

HUN

   44/28
HUN

FRA

Third place

POL    45/42
POL



IWAS WHEELCHAIR FENCING WORLD CUP Eger
Epée Men's Team

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 8 teams)

page 1/1

rank name
1 RUS

    FEDYAEV Roman
    KURZIN Alexandr
    SHABUROV Maxim
    YUSUPOV Artur

2 ITA
    DEI ROSSI Matteo
    LAMBERTINI Emanuele
    LEOPIZZI Gabriele
    SARRI Alessio

3 POL
    CA£KA Norbert
    NALEWAJEK Micha³
    PROSKA Mateusz
    SURAJEWSKY Alan

4 FRA
    CITERNE Robert
    GRANDRILLON Romain
    NOBLE Romain

5 HUN
    GERGELY István
    GÖTTLINGER Dániel
    MATÓ Gyula
    TARJÁNYI István

6 IND
    KUMAR Davendra
    NARAYANA REDDY Venkatesha Babu
    RAKHAL KUMAR Shety
    RAO VENKATESHWAR Ramesh

7 GER
    BUDICH Martines
    GADOW Sebastian
    SCHMIDT Maurice
    WIDMAIER Tim

8 BLR
    KAVALENIA Martyn
    PRANEVICH Andrei
    SINKEVICH Alexei
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Epée Men's Team
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Tableau of 8

IND  -  FRA

Score

5

9

15

20

25

26

35

37

39

Hits

5

4

6

5

5

1

9

2

2

Score

2

10

11

11

23

30

33

40

45

Hits

2

8

1

0

12

7

3

7

5

Name

RAO VENKATESHWAR Rame

KUMAR Davendra

RAKHAL KUMAR Shety

RAO VENKATESHWAR Rame

RAKHAL KUMAR Shety

KUMAR Davendra

RAKHAL KUMAR Shety

RAO VENKATESHWAR Rame

KUMAR Davendra

Name

CITERNE Robert

GRANDRILLON Romain

NOBLE Romain

GRANDRILLON Romain

CITERNE Robert

NOBLE Romain

GRANDRILLON Romain

NOBLE Romain

CITERNE Robert

ITA  -  BLR

Score

2

Hits

2

Score

5

Hits

5

Name

LAMBERTINI Emanuele

LEOPIZZI Gabriele

DEI ROSSI Matteo

LEOPIZZI Gabriele

LAMBERTINI Emanuele

DEI ROSSI Matteo

LEOPIZZI Gabriele

DEI ROSSI Matteo

LAMBERTINI Emanuele

Name

KAVALENIA Martyn

PRANEVICH Andrei

SINKEVICH Alexei

KAVALENIA Martyn

SINKEVICH Alexei

PRANEVICH Andrei

SINKEVICH Alexei

KAVALENIA Martyn

PRANEVICH Andrei
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Epée Men's Team
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Tableau of 8

HUN  -  RUS

Score

1

3

3

6

6

9

13

13

14

Hits

1

2

0

3

0

3

4

0

1

Score

5

5

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

0

10

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

GÖTTLINGER Dániel

MATÓ Gyula

GERGELY István

GÖTTLINGER Dániel

GERGELY István

MATÓ Gyula

TARJÁNYI István

GÖTTLINGER Dániel

MATÓ Gyula

Name

YUSUPOV Artur

KURZIN Alexandr

SHABUROV Maxim

KURZIN Alexandr

YUSUPOV Artur

FEDYAEV Roman

KURZIN Alexandr

FEDYAEV Roman

YUSUPOV Artur

POL  -  GER

Score

5

8

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

3

7

5

5

5

5

5

5

Score

2

10

11

15

15

23

23

26

35

Hits

2

8

1

4

0

8

0

3

9

Name

CA£KA Norbert

SURAJEWSKY Alan

NALEWAJEK Micha³

SURAJEWSKY Alan

CA£KA Norbert

NALEWAJEK Micha³

SURAJEWSKY Alan

NALEWAJEK Micha³

CA£KA Norbert

Name

BUDICH Martines

SCHMIDT Maurice

WIDMAIER Tim

BUDICH Martines

WIDMAIER Tim

SCHMIDT Maurice

WIDMAIER Tim

BUDICH Martines

SCHMIDT Maurice
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Semi-finals

ITA  -  FRA

Score

3

3

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

3

0

12

5

5

5

5

5

5

Score

4

10

10

14

15

19

20

24

32

Hits

4

6

0

4

1

4

1

4

8

Name

LAMBERTINI Emanuele

SARRI Alessio

DEI ROSSI Matteo

SARRI Alessio

LAMBERTINI Emanuele

DEI ROSSI Matteo

SARRI Alessio

DEI ROSSI Matteo

LAMBERTINI Emanuele

Name

CITERNE Robert

NOBLE Romain

GRANDRILLON Romain

CITERNE Robert

GRANDRILLON Romain

NOBLE Romain

GRANDRILLON Romain

CITERNE Robert

NOBLE Romain

POL  -  RUS

Score

1

2

6

10

12

16

19

27

27

Hits

1

1

4

4

2

4

3

8

0

Score

5

10

13

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

3

7

5

5

5

5

5

Name

CA£KA Norbert

SURAJEWSKY Alan

NALEWAJEK Micha³

SURAJEWSKY Alan

CA£KA Norbert

NALEWAJEK Micha³

PROSKA Mateusz

NALEWAJEK Micha³

CA£KA Norbert

Name

FEDYAEV Roman

YUSUPOV Artur

KURZIN Alexandr

FEDYAEV Roman

KURZIN Alexandr

YUSUPOV Artur

KURZIN Alexandr

FEDYAEV Roman

YUSUPOV Artur



IWAS WHEELCHAIR FENCING WORLD CUP Eger
Epée Men's Team
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Final

RUS  -  ITA

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

30

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

0

10

5

Score

1

1

7

7

18

19

19

30

30

Hits

1

0

6

0

11

1

0

11

0

Name

FEDYAEV Roman

YUSUPOV Artur

KURZIN Alexandr

FEDYAEV Roman

KURZIN Alexandr

YUSUPOV Artur

KURZIN Alexandr

FEDYAEV Roman

YUSUPOV Artur

Name

LAMBERTINI Emanuele

SARRI Alessio

DEI ROSSI Matteo

SARRI Alessio

LAMBERTINI Emanuele

DEI ROSSI Matteo

SARRI Alessio

DEI ROSSI Matteo

LAMBERTINI Emanuele
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Tableau 5-8 of 4

GER  -  HUN

Score

5

6

6

7

24

26

28

32

38

Hits

5

1

0

1

17

2

2

4

6

Score

2

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

2

8

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

SCHMIDT Maurice

WIDMAIER Tim

BUDICH Martines

WIDMAIER Tim

SCHMIDT Maurice

GADOW Sebastian

WIDMAIER Tim

GADOW Sebastian

SCHMIDT Maurice

Name

GÖTTLINGER Dániel

MATÓ Gyula

TARJÁNYI István

GÖTTLINGER Dániel

TARJÁNYI István

MATÓ Gyula

TARJÁNYI István

GÖTTLINGER Dániel

MATÓ Gyula
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Third place

POL  -  FRA

Score

2

10

11

20

23

29

33

39

45

Hits

2

8

1

9

3

6

4

6

6

Score

5

6

15

15

25

30

35

40

42

Hits

5

1

9

0

10

5

5

5

2

Name

CA£KA Norbert

NALEWAJEK Micha³

SURAJEWSKY Alan

CA£KA Norbert

SURAJEWSKY Alan

NALEWAJEK Micha³

SURAJEWSKY Alan

CA£KA Norbert

NALEWAJEK Micha³

Name

CITERNE Robert

GRANDRILLON Romain

NOBLE Romain

GRANDRILLON Romain

CITERNE Robert

NOBLE Romain

GRANDRILLON Romain

NOBLE Romain

CITERNE Robert
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5th place

HUN  -  IND

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

44

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

Score

3

8

9

14

14

19

20

25

28

Hits

3

5

1

5

0

5

1

5

3

Name

MATÓ Gyula

TARJÁNYI István

GÖTTLINGER Dániel

TARJÁNYI István

MATÓ Gyula

GÖTTLINGER Dániel

TARJÁNYI István

GÖTTLINGER Dániel

MATÓ Gyula

Name

RAKHAL KUMAR Shety

RAO VENKATESHWAR Rame

KUMAR Davendra

RAKHAL KUMAR Shety

KUMAR Davendra

RAO VENKATESHWAR Rame

KUMAR Davendra

RAKHAL KUMAR Shety

RAO VENKATESHWAR Rame
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name country poules matches finales
ANDRIYEV Dimitry BLR 0 1 0
BERJOZKIN Anton HUN 0 0 1
BOURRET Gilles FRA 0 0 2
CHIU Yan Chat Anka HKG 0 2 0
DOROSHYN Oleksandr UKR 0 1 0
FILAIRE Fabien FRA 0 1 0
ISMAILOV Khasan RUS 0 1 0
ISMAILOV Khuseyn RUS 0 1 0
KHRYSTYK Volodimyr UKR 0 0 2
MIJATOVIC Bojan CRO 0 1 1
OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT 0 1 0
ROMANO Pasqualine ITA 0 1 2
WITOWSKI Maciej POL 0 2 0
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